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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

29 86 Total Team
6 14 15 LORENZO Vince
5 11 2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

11 107 Total Team
6 68 21 FERRER Aldre

22 65 Total Team
10 22 2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

7 22 15 LORENZO Vince

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 70 Total Team
6 16 6 BUDDIN Michaelo
6 12 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

18 72 Total Team
17 65 16 BELOSTRINO Clarenz
20 56 Total Team

8 16 25 GAPULTOS Jimwell
5 16 11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

Best Scorer 8 28 13 GWAZA Mfena15 39 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 115 Total Team
7 26 4 CORDEZ Jerome Michael
6 23 2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo
3 40 Total Team
2 9 9 TORRES Giles Jeffer
1 10 13 GWAZA Mfena
3 63 Total Team
2 13 21 FERRER Aldre
1 7 13 GWAZA Mfena

22 Total Team
62 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

34 90 Total Team
11 21 18 ARINGO Leo Jr.
7 21 6 BUDDIN Michaelo

19 62 Total Team
6 13 12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel
4 13 10 MUKABA Obed
5 80 Total Team
2 13 12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel
1 14 16 BELOSTRINO Clarenz

23 Total Team
81 232 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DNV • D'Navigators - ILOILO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 VILLAMOR Kyle Angelo

4 CORDEZ Jerome Michael

5 DE PEDRO Deanne Neil

6 APOLINARIO John Michael

8 CHUMBINGCO Mark Anthony

9 TORRES Giles Jeffer

11 DORONILA Paolo Gabriel

12 SABANDO Kent

13 GWAZA Mfena

14 NURSIDDIK Abdurasad

15 LORENZO VinceL

18 GAMPONG Madzlan

21 FERRER Aldre

22 ESPANSO JhonmarkL

  
 
  


 
 
 


  


L L L

 
 
L L L

6
7
6

5
1

8
1

3
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Coach:
Assistant:

DELMORO Rizalito
SABITCHANA Michael

NUI • NU-Sta Elena Nationals 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas

2 ANCHETA Greg Augustus Luis

5 ABANILLA Jan Llanfred

6 BUDDIN Michaelo

8 SUMAGUI Jann MarianoL

10 MUKABA Obed

11 DISQUITADO Jade Alex

12 TAGUIBOLOS Rwenzmel

16 BELOSTRINO Clarenz

17 ORDIALES Leo

18 ARINGO Leo Jr.

23 DIAO Jenngerard Arnfranz

24 BANDOLA Mac Arvin

25 GAPULTOS JimwellL
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6

10

4
5

14
3
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1

Coach:
Assistant:

ALINSUNURIN Dante Jr
DELA CRUZ Ariel

Referees: Santos Mark (NR) & Corpuz Ryan Vincent (NR)

NUI
DNV 0

3 31
29

25
16

25
17

81
62

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:21 0:21 1:15

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

35 31011/15/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 14:03 End: 15:24 Total: 1:21
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Preliminaries (POOL A)


